High Frequency Transformer, HFT
DCC no. HFC-EP, HFCPQ series released: 2021.09.26
  Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.
Copyright © 2023 XCX enterprise co., ltd. - all rights reserved.
These four magnetic transformers (EP13, EP17,
EP20, and PQ20) are commonly used
components in smart meters. Their function is to

  Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.
Copyright © 2023 XCX enterprise co., ltd. - all rights reserved.
 Smart meters: HFT is used in current sensors and voltage converters in smart meters to achieve energy
measurement, monitoring and management efficiency.
 LED driver: HFT is used in the transformer and inductance components of the LED lamp driver to achieve
efficient energy conversion and guarantee circuit stability.
 Communication equipment: HFT is used in isolation transformers and couplers in communication
equipment to realize signal isolation and transmission, and improve signal stability and reliability.
 Automotive electronics: HFT is used in ignition coils and DC-DC converters in automotive electronics to
achieve efficient power conversion and guarantee circuit stability.
 Product specifications
 Dimensions (HFC-EP100/ unit: mm)
 Schematic
P/N Package L*W*H(mm) Inductance(mH) Turns ratio Range(kHz) Hi-pot(Vac)
HFC-EP100-00 SMT 15.4*15.0*15.0 1.00 1:1±3% 1K-100kHz customized
HFC-EP100-01 SMT 15.4*14.0*13.2 1.00 1:1±3% 1K-100kHz customized
HFC-EP250-00 DIP 19.5*25.0*19.0 2.50 customized 1K-100kHz customized
HFC-EP300-00 DIP 31.6*30.3*26.0 3.00 customized 1K-100kHz customized
HFC-PQ400-00 DIP 24.2*23.7*26.7 4.00 customized 1K-100kHz customized
2.5±0.2
13
.2
 M